DN-62063:B • 10/01/2022 — Page 1 of 5
Remote Master
HONBDA Series Over-the-Air Public Safety Centric DAS
Product Features
• Specifically designed for LMR and Public Safety Applications
• Redundancy features
• Field expandable
• No need of “Front End BDA” or “POI”, reduced infrastructure cost

Table 1 - Model Name Descriptions
 Page 4 of 5 — DN-62063:B • 10/01/2022
Ordering Information
HONBDA-MA-T0L: UHF T PSC MASTER,0.7MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-T1L: UHF T PSC MASTER,1.5MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-U2L: UHF U PSC MASTER,2MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-UTNL: UHF PSC MASTER,ND,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-V2L: VHF PSC MASTER,2MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-V3L: VHF PSC MASTER,3MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VNL: VHF PSC MASTER,ND,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-T00L: UHF T PSC MASTER,0.7-0.7MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-T2L: UHF T PSC MASTER,2MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-TRWCL: UHF T PSC MASTER,RWC,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-TWMOL: UHF T PSC MASTER,WMO,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-U04L: UHF U PSC MASTER,0.7-4MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-U22L: UHF U PSC MASTER,2-2MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-U4L: UHF U PSC MASTER,4MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-UMDAL: UHF U PSC MASTER,MDAMHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-UT02L: UHF PSC MASTER,0.7-2MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-UT002L: UHF PSC MASTER,0.7-0.7-2MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-UT12L: UHF PSC MASTER,1.5-2MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-UT22L: UHF PSC MASTER,2-2MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VT20L: VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER,2&0.7MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VT200L:VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER,2&0.7-0.7MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VT21L: VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER,2&1.5MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VT211L:VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER, 2&1.5-1.5MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VT22L: VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER,2&2MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VT2RWCL: VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER,2&RWC-
MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VT30L: VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER,3&0.7MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VT300L: VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER,3&0.7-0.7MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VT31L: VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER,3&1.5MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VT311L:VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER,3&1.5-1.5MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VT32L: VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER,3&2MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VT3RWCL:VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER, 3&RWCMHz,
ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VTN0L: VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER, ND&0.7MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VTN00L:VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER,
ND&0.7-0.7MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VTN1L: VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER, ND&1.5MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VTN11L:VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER, ND&1.5-1.5MHz,
ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VTN2L: VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER,ND&2MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VTNRWCL:VHF&UHF T PSC MASTER, ND&RWCMHz,
ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VU204L: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER,2&0.7-4MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VU22L: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER, 2&2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VU222L: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER, 2&2-2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VU24L: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER, 2&4MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VU25L: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER, 2&5MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VU2MDAL:VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER, 2&MDA, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VUT2NL: VHF&UHF PSC MASTER,2&ND,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VU304L: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER, 3&0.7-4MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VU32L: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER,3&2MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VU322L: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER, 3&2-2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VU34L: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER, 3&4MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VU35L: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER,3&5MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VU3MDAL:VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER, 3&MDA, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VUT3NL: VHF&UHF PSC MASTER, 3&ND, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VUN04L:VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER, ND&0.7-4MHz,
ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VUN2L: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER,ND&2MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VUN22L: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER, ND&2-2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VUN4L: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER,ND&4MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VUN5L: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER,ND&5MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VUNMDAL: VHF&UHF U PSC MASTER, ND&MDA, ACDC
HONBDA-MA-VUTNNL: VHF&UHF PSC MASTER,ND&ND,ACDC
HONBDA-R1A-T0L: UHF T PSC REM 1FO,0.7MHz,ACDC